
Creative Pathways 
Tue 1 Oct - Tue 1 Apr
5pm - 6.30pm
A 6 session evening course, designed 
for 5th & 6th year learners considering 
a career in the theatre industry.

Cost Free

Tue 8 Apr
The Studio

Tue 8 - Sat 12 Apr
Festival Theatre

Alas! Poor Yorick.

Backstage Tours 
& Workshops
Looking for an inspiring theatre  
experience to complement your learning?  
Visit the Festival Theatre for a backstage 
tour, or get in touch to book one of our 
bespoke workshops in Design, Directing, 
Devising, Tech, Audition Skills, Puppetry, 
Dance and more! Get in touch at 
engage@capitaltheatres.com
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A RAMBERT PRODUCTION IN ASSOCIATION WITH BIRMINGHAM HIPPODROME

Written by the creator of Peaky Blinders, Steven Knight  Choreographer/Director, Benoit Swan Pouffer

Albert Herring 
Britten

D A N C E  C O N S O R T I U M
P R E S E N T S

Don Pasquale
Donizetti

A MAGICAL 
FAMILY ADVENTURE
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CAMERON MACKINTOSH and  Present

*

A MUSICAL BASED ON THE STORIES OF P.L. TRAVERS AND THE WALT DISNEY FILM

ARTHUR MILLER’S DRAMA
OF POWER & PERSECUTION

 

 
 

e Crucible

BASED ON THE NOVEL BY C.S. LEWIS

A MAGICAL EXPERIENCE FOR ALL THE FAMILY

DIRECT FROM THE WEST END

Tue 10 - Sat 14 Sep
Festival Theatre 
Post Show Talk 
Wed 11 Sep
Cost Included in cost of ticket

Tue 22 & Sat 26 Oct Festival Theatre 
Heritage Talk Wed 23 Oct 5.30pm  
Cost £2

Post Show Talk  Wed 23 Oct
Cost Included in the cost of ticket Tue 28 & Wed 29 Jan The Studio 

CPD workshop with Theatre Re
Wed 29 Jan 5 - 6.30pm Cost £5

Tue 24 & Wed 25 Sep
The Studio

Wed 13 Nov
Festival Theatre 
Pre Show Talk 
Wed 13 Nov 6pm
Cost Free but ticketed

Theatre Insights: 
Taster Day The Studio
Sat 21 Sep, 10am - 4pm
Cost  £18

The 
Makropulos 

Affair
Janáček

Thu 27 Feb & Sat 1 March
Festival Theatre 
Pre Show Talk Sat 1 March 6pm
Cost Free but ticketed

Tue 1 Oct
The Studio

Thu 1 - Sat 3 May Festival Theatre 
Talk Ballet Fri 2 May 6.30pm Cost £5

Tue 24 - Sat 28 Sep
Festival Theatre 
Heritage Talk 
Wed 25 Sep 5.30pm Cost £2

Post Show Talk 
Wed 25 Sep
Cost Included in cost of ticket

Coffee With The  
Creatives
Sat 28 Sep 10am Cost £2

Find Your Light
Sat 28 Sep 12-6pm Cost £5

Fri 25 & Sat 26 Oct
The Studio

Wed 26 to Sat 29 Mar
Festival Theatre

Tue 1 - Sat 5 Oct
Festival Theatre

Sat 23 Nov - Tue 31 Dec
Festival Theatre 
Relaxed Performance Fri 29 Nov 2pm Cost £12

Fri 2 & Sat 3 May
The Studio

Fri 1 Nov
The Studio

Wed 9 - Sun 13 Oct
Festival Theatre

Sat 14 - Tue 31 Dec The Studio

Tue 13 - Sat 17 May
Festival Theatre 
Schools workshops: 
Puppetry skills

Fri 8 & Sat 9 Nov
The Studio

Fri 18 & Sat 19 Oct  Festival Theatre 
Post Show talk Fri 18 Oct Cost Included

Afro and Hip-hop dance style workshop
Sat 19 Oct 12pm Cost £5

Wed 8 - Sat 18 Jan Festival Theatre 
Relaxed Performance
Thu 16 Jan 2.30pm Cost £12.50

The Merry Widow
Lehár

Thu 29 May -  
Sat 7 June  
Festival Theatre 
Access Opera 
Tue 3 June 3pm

Fri 8 - Sat 16 Nov
Festival Theatre 
Pre Show Talk Sat 16 Nov 6pm
Cost Free but ticketed

Access Opera Fri 15 Nov 5pm

Wed 22 Jan - Sat 15 Feb 
Festival Theatre

Stage Directions:
Careers in Theatre 
Learning about different jobs  
in the arts?  Check out our new (free!) 
digital classroom resource.

	 SEP	 OCT - NOV	 NOV - MAR	 APR	 MAY - JUN

For further details on any of our show wraparound activities, search for the show at capitaltheatres.com and check out the show related activities tab. For all enquiries email engage@capitaltheatres.com

What’s On 2O24/25
I Am Rhythm,
Spirit of AfricaThat Feeling When

OVERPRINT INFO

SEVENTEEN STORIES. EIGHT CHANCES. ONE SINGULAR SENSATION.

School Groups
Tickets from £10 
1 teacher goes free with every  
10 students. To book, phone 
0131 529 6005 or email 
groups@capitaltheatres.com
Reserve now, pay later.

Sadler’s Wells and Universal Music UK present

With orchestral score

Tue 10 - Sat 14 June 
Festival Theatre

Trial by Jury
Gilbert & Sullivan

A Matter of
Misconduct!

Emma Jenkins & Toby Hession

Fri 30 May  
& Fri 6 June 
Festival Theatre 
Pre Show Talk 
Fri 6 June 6pm
Cost Free but ticketed

STARRING CARRIE HOPE FLETCHER

 UK AND IRELAND TOUR 

David Pugh &  present the Newcastle Theatre Royal production

Tue 22 to Sat 26 Apr
Festival Theatre

Tue 15 - Sat 19 Apr
Festival Theatre


